MAUCOUR FRANCE - Votre spécialiste en propulsion marine depuis 1868 - www.maucour.fr
5, rue de la Dutée - CP 1202 - 44806 Saint-Herblain cedex- Tél. +33 (0)2 40 92 16 36 - Fax : +33 (0)2 40 92 02 89 - info@maucour.fr
Ce
 d
oc
um
en
t n

complete standard ERCEM
Description:
L = total length (the dimension ‘L’ is given
as  ‘’indicative’’ without compression)
C= compression
+ or  – 2 mm (simple)
+ or – 4 mm (reinforced)
(1) Stainless steel clamps (2) Simple or reinforced
bellow (3) Carbon ring (4) Stainless steel screw (5)
Stainless steel ring (6) Water inlet (7) O’rings
Depending on the application, a water inlet or an air
inlet (6) must be fitted to the tube as close to the seal
as possible (consult us).
SHAFT Ø > 55mm
SHAFT Ø TUBE  Ø Simple Bellow L C
 75 122/132 ERCCO15007502 268 25
76.2 (3’’) 104/114 ERCCO150076201 257 25
76.2 (3’’) 122/132 ERCCO150076202 268 25
 80 104/114 ERCCO15008001 257 25
80 122/132 ERCCO15008002 268 25
82.55 (3’’1/4) 104/114 ERCCO150082501 257 25
82.55 (3’’1/4) 122/132 ERCCO150082502 268 25
85 122/132 ERCCO15008501 268 25
88.9 (3’’1/2) 122/132 ERCCO150088901 268 25
90 122/132 ERCCO15009001 268 25
 92.07 (3’’5/8) 150/155 ERCCO15009201 278 25
95 150/155 ERCCO15009501 278 25
95.25 (3’’3/4) 150/155 ERCCO150095201 278 25
100 150/155 ERCCO15010001 278 25
101.6 (4’’) 150/155 ERCCO150101601 278 25
110 160/165 ERCCO15011001 278 25
 110 170/175 ERCCO15011002 298 25
114.3 (4’’1/2) 160/165 ERCCO15011401 278 25
114.3 (4’’1/2) 170/175 ERCCO15011402 298 25
115 160/165 ERCCO15011501 278 25
115 170/175 ERCCO15011502 298 25
120 170/175 ERCCO15012001 298 25
SHAFT Ø TUBE  Ø Simple Bellow L C
 55 75/84 ERCCO15005501 186 14
55 88/93 ERCCO15005502 202 14
55 94/100 ERCCO15005503 202 14
55 104/114 ERCCO15005504 257 25
57.15(2’’1/4) 75/84 ERCCO150057101 186 14
57.15(2’’1/4) 88/93 ERCCO150057102 202 14
57.15(2’’1/4) 94/100 ERCCO150057103 202 14
57.15(2’’1/4) 104/114 ERCCO150057104 257 25
 60 88/93 ERCCO15006001 202 14
60 94/100 ERCCO15006002 202 14
60 104/114 ERCCO15006003 257 25
63.5(2’’1/2) 88/93 ERCCO150063501 202 14
63.5(2’’1/2) 94/100 ERCCO150063502 202 14
 63.5(2’’1/2) 104/114 ERCCO150063503 257 25
65 88/93 ERCCO15006501 202 14
65 94/100 ERCCO15006502 202 14
65 104/114 ERCCO15006503 257 25
69.85(2’’3/4) 104/114 ERCCO150069801 257 25
69.85(2’’3/4) 122/132 ERCCO150069802 268 25
70 104/114 ERCCO15007001 257 25
 70 122/132 ERCCO15007002 268 25
75 104/114 ERCCO15007501 257 25
ercem SEALS
MAUCOUR FRANCE - Votre spécialiste en propulsion marine depuis 1868 - www.maucour.fr
5, rue de la Dutée - CP 1202 - 44806 Saint-Herblain cedex- Tél. +33 (0)2 40 92 16 36 - Fax : +33 (0)2 40 92 02 89 - info@maucour.fr
Ce